Cable Tackers

@ For fastening low voltage telephone and alarm cable

@ CT45 suitable for 4.5mm & cable
@ CT60 suitable for 6.0mm < cable
@ Staples cables neatly into corners
@ Constructed from die-cast zinc moulding
@ Safety loading magazine

@ Full strip bottom loading

@ Push-button, lock-down handle
@ Impact power adjuster

@ Calibrated depth gauge

@ Belt hanger

Staples available separately

Miftrs. List No. Leg Length
Tacker

CT45

Staples (Packs of 5000)

CT45/8 8mm
CT45/10 10mm
CT45/10WHITE 10mm
Tacker

CT60

Staples (Packs of 5000)

CT60/10 10mm
CT60/12 12mm
CT60/14 14mm

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

Order Code

710-7158

710-7171
710-7183
710-7195

710-7160

710-7201
710-7213
710-7225

RAPESCO

496267

Price Each

Price Per Pack

Price Each

Price Per Pack


http://elcodis.com/

