Cable Tackers

RAPESCO



496267

Mftrs. List No.	Leg Length	Order Code	Price Each
CT45		710-7158	
Staples (Packs of 5000)			Price Per Pack
CT45/8	8mm	710-7171	
CT45/10	10mm	710-7183	
CT45/10WHITE	10mm	710-7195	
Tacker			Price Each
CT60		710-7160	
Staples (Packs of 5000)			Price Per Pack
CT60/10	10mm	710-7201	
CT60/12	12mm	710-7213	
CT60/14	14mm	710-7225	